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Doss Nom Pénom Catégorie Série : Stand Poste

009 BONO DOMINIQUE 821 Gong 25 / 50 M S 1 - Samedi - 9 H 50 M P18

030 CHARVET Pascal 820 Carabine 22LR S 1 - Samedi - 9 H 50 M P5
011 CASTETS Patrice 820 Carabine 22LR S 1 - Samedi - 9 H 50 M P3

038 LAMOTTE Jean francois 820 Carabine 22LR S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 50 M P3

018 ANCELLE Christian 820 Carabine 22LR S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 50 M P5

020 POIRIER Mathieu 842 Mousqueton 50 M (Commémoratif ) S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 50 M P7

015 DE GUISA Yves 820 Carabine 22LR S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 50 M P9

026 ROUSSEAU Hervé 820 Carabine 22LR S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 50 M P11

032 SERAFINI Joseph 820 Carabine 22LR S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 50 M P13
011 CASTETS Patrice 821 Gong 25 / 50 M S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 50 M P18

021 POISSONNET georges 842 Mousqueton 50 M (Commémoratif ) S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 50 M P3

002 CAZIN Jean marc 842 Mousqueton 50 M (Commémoratif ) S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 50 M P5

010 BONO Blandine 820 Carabine 22LR S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 50 M P7

009 BONO DOMINIQUE 820 Carabine 22LR S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 50 M P9

038 LAMOTTE Jean francois 821 Gong 25 / 50 M S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 50 M P17
015 DE GUISA Yves 821 Gong 25 / 50 M S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 50 M P18

013 THOMAS Jean Luc 821 Gong 25 / 50 M S 4 - Samedi - 14 H 50 M P18

022 LAINEZ Gilles 821 Gong 25 / 50 M S 5 - Samedi - 15 H 50 M P18
013 THOMAS Jean Luc 820 Carabine 22LR S 5 - Samedi - 15 H 50 M P9
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023 FOUSSA Eric 830 Pistolet / Révolver  (Gong ) S 1 - Samedi - 9 H 25 M P3

031 BENEJEAN Jérémy 830 Pistolet / Révolver  (Gong ) S 1 - Samedi - 9 H 25 M P8

025 MULLER Jérome 830 Pistolet / Révolver  (Gong ) S 1 - Samedi - 9 H 25 M P13
004 FAIPOT Franck 830 Pistolet / Révolver  (Gong ) S 1 - Samedi - 9 H 25 M P18
034 GRUNDHEBER Ludoviv 830 Pistolet / Révolver  (Gong ) S 1 - Samedi - 9 H 25 M P23
037 GILIBERT Stéphane 830 Pistolet / Révolver  (Gong ) S 1 - Samedi - 9 H 25 M P28
014 COLLART Pascal 831 Vitesse Militaire S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 25 M P2
023 FOUSSA Eric 831 Vitesse Militaire S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 25 M P3
021 POISSONNET georges 831 Vitesse Militaire S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 25 M P5
031 BENEJEAN Jérémy 831 Vitesse Militaire S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 25 M P8
035 THIOLLIER Loic 831 Vitesse Militaire S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 25 M P9
025 MULLER Jérome 831 Vitesse Militaire S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 25 M P13
004 FAIPOT Franck 831 Vitesse Militaire S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 25 M P18
034 GRUNDHEBER Ludoviv 831 Vitesse Militaire S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 25 M P23
037 GILIBERT Stéphane 831 Vitesse Militaire S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 25 M P28

023 FOUSSA Eric 832 Armes Authentiques (Gong ) S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 25 M P3

022 LAINEZ Gilles 830 Pistolet / Révolver  (Gong ) S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 25 M P8

034 GRUNDHEBER Ludoviv 832 Armes Authentiques (Gong ) S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 25 M P23
036 ZANETTA Martial 832 Armes Authentiques (Gong ) S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 25 M P28

003 DARRÉ Jean Philippe 830 Pistolet / Révolver  (Gong ) S 4 - Samedi - 14 H 25 M P3

022 LAINEZ Gilles 832 Armes Authentiques (Gong ) S 4 - Samedi - 14 H 25 M P8

028 MOREAU  Anthony 830 Pistolet / Révolver  (Gong ) S 4 - Samedi - 14 H 25 M P13

029 KOLHER David 830 Pistolet / Révolver  (Gong ) S 4 - Samedi - 14 H 25 M P18

024 ROUVIER Bruno 830 Pistolet / Révolver  (Gong ) S 4 - Samedi - 14 H 25 M P23
036 ZANETTA Martial 830 Pistolet / Révolver  (Gong ) S 4 - Samedi - 14 H 25 M P28

003 DARRÉ Jean Philippe 831 Vitesse Militaire S 5 - Samedi - 15 H 25 M P3

024 ROUVIER Bruno 831 Vitesse Militaire S 5 - Samedi - 15 H 25 M P4

029 KOLHER David 831 Vitesse Militaire S 5 - Samedi - 15 H 25 M P6

027 PAGET Philippe 831 Vitesse Militaire S 5 - Samedi - 15 H 25 M P8
028 MOREAU  Anthony 831 Vitesse Militaire S 5 - Samedi - 15 H 25 M P13

003 DARRÉ Jean Philippe 832 Armes Authentiques (Gong ) S 6 - Samedi - 16 H 25 M P3

027 PAGET Philippe 830 Pistolet / Révolver  (Gong ) S 6 - Samedi - 16 H 25 M P8
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022 LAINEZ Gilles 812 Fusil modifié S 1 - Samedi - 9 H 100 M P7

030 CHARVET Pascal 810 Fusil à Répétition S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 100 M P3

002 CAZIN Jean marc 841 Fusil 100 M (Commémoratif. ) S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 100 M P4

022 LAINEZ Gilles 815 Fusil semi auto « gros calibre » S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 100 M P7

019 BIDARD Lionnel 816 Fusil semi auto « petit calibre » S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 100 M P8
013 THOMAS Jean Luc 816 Fusil semi auto « petit calibre » S 2 - Samedi - 10 H 100 M P9

017 VAROUX Pierre Yves 815 Fusil semi auto « gros calibre » S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 100 M P2

030 CHARVET Pascal 841 Fusil 100 M (Commémoratif. ) S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 100 M P3

032 SERAFINI Joseph 810 Fusil à Répétition S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 100 M P4

018 ANCELLE Christian 810 Fusil à Répétition S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 100 M P6

026 ROUSSEAU Hervé 815 Fusil semi auto « gros calibre » S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 100 M P7

020 POIRIER Mathieu 815 Fusil semi auto « gros calibre » S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 100 M P8

013 THOMAS Jean Luc 812 Fusil modifié S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 100 M P9

011 CASTETS Patrice 812 Fusil modifié S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 100 M P10
037 GILIBERT Stéphane 816 Fusil semi auto « petit calibre » S 3 - Samedi - 11 H 100 M P11

100 METRES


